DESCRIPCIÓN COMPONENTES  -  COMPONENTS DESCRIPTION
Ítem Descripción - Description Material - Material
1 Cuerpo - Body Fundición Gris - Grey Cast Iron GG 25 (EN-GJL-250)
2 Elastómero  -  Seat EPDM
3 Disco  -  Disc Acero Inoxidable - Stainless Steel AISI 304 (CF8)
4 Eje  -  Stem Acero Inoxidable - Stainless Steel AISI 416
5 Pasador - Pin Acero Inoxidable - Stainless Steel AISI 420
6 Casquillos  -  Bushing PTFE

for each installation, along with the existence of diverse factors which
can affect the working conditions and nature of the product, it is the
responsibility of the end-user to carry out the necessary tests to ensure the
proper functioning of the product in any specific application.
Product installation must be carried out and maintained following the good
practice codes and/or updated technical standards.
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusa.es
INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN COD.
DIMENSIONES  -  DIMENSIONS (mm)
Peso aprox.
Weight aprox.
(Kg)A B C E L
80 VF922080 95 150 26 46 220 3,5
100 VF922100 112 163 28 52 264 5,2
125 VF922125 125 178 28 56 264 6,7
150 VF922150 140 191 28 56 264 8,4
200 VF922200 172 238 34 60 364 13,1
922 VÁLVULA DE MARIPOSA TIPO WAFER REGADIO
IRRIGATION WAFER BUTTERFLY VALVE
Rev.1- 09.20
2/3